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Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC) <spencer.dewar@canada.ca> Fri, Nov 9, 2018 at 7:39 AM
To: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, Fai Ndofor <FNdofor@gqia.ca>

Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Christopher Murray <christopher.murray@baffinland.com>, Wajid
Daouda <Wajid.Daouda@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, "Parsons, lan
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>

Hello,
CIRNAC supports the timelines as proposed by the QIA.

Thanks,

Spencer Dewar

Director, Resource Management
Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada

Spencer.Dewar@canada.ca / Tel: 867-975-4546 / Fax: 867-975-4286

Directeur, Gestion de ressource
Relations Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

Spencer.Dewar@canada.ca / Tél. : 867-975-4546 / Téléc : 867-975-4286

From: Ida Porter [mailto:ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca]

Sent: Thursday, November 08, 2018 3:16 PM

To: Fai Ndofor

Cc: Assol Kubeisinova; Christopher Murray; Wajid Daouda; Karén Kharatyan
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